Mentors who in the academic year 2020-2021 qualify for mentoring

T he Table lists the teachers in the Postgraduate study programm who meet the prescribed criteria for the selection
of mentors at the postgraduate university studies of the University of Rijeka at the beginning of the academic year

2020/21.

Teacher

prof. dr. sc. Zeljko Arbanas

izv. prof. dr. sc. Adriana Bjelanovi¢

izv. prof. dr. sc. Bojan Crnkovi¢

doc. dr. sc. Nina Ceh

prof. dr. sc. Aleksandra Deluka-Tiblja$

izv. prof. dr. sc. Sanja Dugoniji¢

Jovancevi¢

prof. dr. sc. Davor Grandi¢
prof. dr. sc. Suzana lli¢ *
doc. dr. sc. Vedran Jagodnik
prof. dr. sc. Gordan Jelenié¢

prof. dr. sc. Barbara Karleu$a

prof. dr. sc. Vedrana Kozuli¢ *

prof. dr. sc. Ivica KoZar
doc. dr. sc. Paulina Krolo
doc. dr. sc. Nino Krvavica
doc. dr. sc. lvan Marovi¢
doc. dr. sc. Teo Mudri¢
prof. dr. sc. Nevenka OZani¢
prof. dr. sc. JoSko Ozbolt
prof. dr. sc. Boris Podobnik

prof. dr. sc. Zoran Ren *

Scientific area
Geotehnika

Nosive konstrukcije

Teorija vierojatnosti i
statistika

Tehnicka mehanika
Prometnice
Geotehnika

Nosive konstrukcije
Hidrotehnika
Geotehnika

Tehnicka mehanika
Hidrotehnika

Tehnicka mehanika

Tehnicka mehanika

Nosive konstrukcije
Hidrotehnika

Projektni menadZment

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Hidrotehnika

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Teorija vierojatnosti i
statistika

Tehni¢ka mehanika

Institution

Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, Odjel za
matematiku
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
University of
Lancaster

Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Splitu, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Univerza v
Mariboru

Contact

zeliko.arbanas@uiniri.hr

adriana.bjelanovic@gradri.uniri.hr

bojan.crnkovic@uniri.hr

nina.ceh@gradri.uniri.hr

aleksandra.deluka@gradri.uniri.hr

sanja.dugonjic@gradri.uniri.hr

davor.grandic@gradri.uniri.hr

s.ilic@lancaster.ac.uk

vedran.jagodnik@agradri.uniri.hr

gordan.jelenic@gradri.uniri.hr

barbara.karleusa@gradri.uniri.hr

vedrana.kozulic@gradst.hr

ivica.kozar@gradri.uniri.hr

paulina.krolo@gradri.uniri.hr

nino.krvavica@gradri.uniri.hr

ivan.marovic@gradri.uniri.hr

teo.mudric2@gradri.uniri.hr

nozanic@uniri.hr

josko.ozbolt@gradri.uniri.hr

bpodobnik@gradri.uniri.hr

zoran.ren@um.si
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izv. prof. dr. sc. Dragan Ribari¢
doc. dr. sc. Josip Rubini¢
doc. dr. sc. Igor Ruzi¢
doc. dr. sc. Zeljko Smolgi¢
doc. dr. sc. lvana Susanj Cule
doc. dr. sc. Leo Skec
prof. dr. sc. Ivana Stimac Grandié
doc. dr. sc. Sanja Surdonja
doc. dr. sc. Neira Tori¢ Mali¢
izv. prof. dr. sc. Vanja Trava$
prof. dr. sc. Goran Turk *

doc. dr. sc. Goran Volf

Tehnicka mehanika
Hidrotehnika
Hidrotehnika

Nosive konstrukcije
Hidrotehnika

Tehnic¢ka mehanika

Nosive konstrukcije
Prometnice

Tehnicka mehanika
Hidrotehnika

Tehnicka mehanika

Hidrotehnika

Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF
Univerza v
Ljubljani
Sveuciliste u
Rijeci, GF

dragan.ribaric@gradri.uniri.hr

jrubinic@gradri.uniri.nr

iruzic@gradri.uniri.hr

zeliko.smolcic@gradri.uniri.hr

ivana.susanj2@gradri.uniri.hr

leo.skec@gradri.uniri.hr

istimac@gradri.uniri.hr

sanja.surdonja@gradri.uniri.hr

ntoric@gradri.uniri.hr

vanja.travas@uniri.hr

goran.turk@fgg.uni-lj.si

goran.volf@gradri.uniri.hr

Note: Eligibility was checked at the beginning of the academic year, and the verification of the
prescribed conditions for mentors / commentators is carried out at the time of taking over the

mentorship for a specific candidate.
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